

# PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



## 6 LB. CHOCOLATE CANNOLI CREAM



### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Whole Milk Ricotta Impastata Blended Together With Pure Cane sugar, Mini Chocolate Morsels, Along With a Blend of Spice and Natural Flavors.

### INGREDIENTS

Ricotta Impastata (Pasteurized Whole Milk, Starter & Salt), Sugar, Chocolate Morsels (Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil), Soy Bean Oil, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Sunflower Lecithin), Cinnamon Oil, Vanilla Extract.

### SHELF LIFE

1 YEAR FROZEN FROM PRODUCTION DATE - ONCE DEFROSTED 21 DAYS.

### PACKAGING

4 - 1.5 LB. PASTRY BAGS - 6 LBS PER CASE

### TI x HI

21 x 12 - 252 CASES PER PALLET - TOTAL GROSS WT. 1609 LBS.

### ITEM #CH6

### BOX DIMENSIONS

12 x 6 x 4

### CUBE

0.17

### UPC CODE

070681000125

### KOSHER CERTIFIED

**ALLERGENS: CONTAINS MILK, EGGS, SOY**

**MFG IN FACILITY THAT USES MILK, EGGS, SOY, WHEAT, TREE NUTS**

**MFG: SOUTHAMBOY, NJ 08879 LICENSE # 0012909**